92533

Pyramid Wall PIR

Pobrano z mamadecor.pl

FEATURES

 3years (2 years + 1 year) extended warranty
 GComplete with built in Manual override PIR

* Brushed stainless steel & clear PC finish

e Constructed from stainless steel (304) & polycarbonate

SPEC DATA

LED Module Wattage:

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Product Lumen/W:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Dimmable:
Beam Angle:
Power Factor:
CRI:

Lifetime (Hours):
LED Brand:
SDCM:

Driver Type:
Product Voltage:
Herts:

IP Rating:

IK Rating:

Product Weight (KG):

Terminal Block:
Class:

3.3W
5.2W
300

58
6500K
A+

No

120°
>04
80
30000
Everlight
<6
Constant Current 350mA
220-240V
50/60Hz
44

05

0.48
3-ways

1

165mm

130mm

Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.
T: (+44) 033300 33308 F: (+44) 01202 409811 E: sales@saxbylighting.com
www.saxbylighting.com

SOXBH


https://mamadecor.pl

